of Seagoville, Texas approving Work Order No. 5 under the Master 
Agreement for Professional Engineering Services with Garver, LLC. for the 
purpose of providing engineering services for the Ard Road to Robinwood 
Drive water line; in an amount not to exceed Fifty Eight Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty One Dollars and Zero Cents ($58,451.00) authorizing the City 
Manager to sign; and providing an effective date (Public Works Director) 

Public Works Director Ryan stated this Resolution approves Work Order No. 5 
under the Master Agreement for Professional Engineering Services with Garver,

[...]

Seagoville, Texas approving Work Order No. 5 under the Master Agreement for 
Professional Engineering Services with Garver, LLC. for the purpose of providing 
engineering services for the Ard Road to Robinwood Drive water line; in an amount 
not to exceed Fifty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Fifty One Dollars and Zero Cents 
($58,451.00) authorizing the City Manager to sign; and providing an effective date 
(Public Works Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas 
approving Work Order No. 5 under the Master Agreement for Professional Engineering